Nissan Confidential
All-New 2009 370Z Marketing Platform
Coming to your dealership:
December 29, 2008
2
370Z Coupe Overview
• The Z is designed to elevate sports car greatness while remaining
within reach

• Paint & Fabric Panel – 1 per dealer
• Spec Stand Insert – 1 per dealer
• Vehicle Ordering Guide (VOG) – PDF
posted to dealer portal
• Pocket Guide – pack of 12 per dealer
• 3-sided Display – 1 set (3 panels) per
dealer
• Customizable Marketing Materials (CMM)
– Postcards posted to CMM site for dealer
customization & order
3-sided Display
Spec Stand Insert
14
370Z Coupe:  Launch Print
15
370Z Coupe:  Sports Illustrated Swimsuit Issue
16
370Z Coupe:  Launch Outdoor (DC Only)
17
370Z Coupe:  Homepage Launch
18
370Z Coupe:  Interactive Lifestyle Launch
19
370Z Coupe:  Interactive Lifestyle Launch
20
370Z Coupe:  Launch Media
Cinema
• Cinema to be used as “Iconic” medium
• Limited Z volume & focused target does not
warrant significant network TV
– Mass awareness is not objective for Z launch
• Cinema over-delivers Performance Zealot
target vs. TV
8 week cinema campaign in Apr/May
• Heavy in 16 Z conquest markets with
Screenvision
– Allows for comprehensive market and theatre
chain coverage
• :60 creative (PG-13/R)
– “A” Pod position
• Multiple opportunities for in theatre extensions
– Car displays/In-theatre signage
21
2009 370Z Coupe
22
END